
Semester_2_TT2025_2026
Room timetable - FFA 271 (Wks S2W3-S2W12)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM 09:00PM

Lecture, Wks S2W3-
S2W12 [=10]

Course: AGRI 0108
Room: FFA 271

Lecture,
Wks S2W3-
S2W12
[=10]

Course:
AGRI 0110
Room: FFA
271

Lecture, Wks S2W4-
S2W12 [=9]

Course: AGCP 3102
Room: FFA 271

M
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Lecture, Wks S2W3-
S2W12 [=10]

Course: AGRI 0112
Room: FFA 271

Lecture,
Wks S2W3-
S2W12
[=10]

Course:
AGRI 0110
Room: FFA
271

Lecture,
Wks S2W3-
S2W12
[=10]

Course:
AGRI 0208
Room: FFA
271

No
Lecture
when
there is a
field trip
during the
week

Tutorial,
Wks S2W3-
S2W12
[=10]

Course:
AGRI 0109
Room: FFA
271

Attend
tutorial
session
when
there is no
lab

Postgraduate, Wks S2W3, S2W5,
S2W7, S2W9, S2W11 [=5]

Course: AGLS 6004
Room: FFA 271
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Lecture, Wks S2W3-
S2W12 [=10]

Course: AGBU 3002
Room: FFA 271

Lecture,
Wks S2W3-
S2W12
[=10]

Course:
AGRI 0108
Room: FFA
271

Attend
Lecture
from 1-2
pm, when
there is no
lab or field
trip

Lecture, Wks S2W3-
S2W12 [=10]

Course: AGRI 0109
Room: FFA 271

W
ed

ne
sd

ay

Page 1, published 05-Feb-26 5:39:54 PM - University of the West Indies St. Augustine - CELCAT Timetabling (continued...)



Semester_2_TT2025_2026
Room timetable - FFA 271 (Wks S2W3-S2W12)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM 09:00PM

Lecture, Wks S2W3-
S2W12 [=10]

Course: AGRI 0111
Room: FFA 271

Tutorial, Wks S2W3-
S2W12 [=10]

Course: AGRI 0110
Room: FFA 271

Attend tutorial session
when there is no Lab
or Field Trip

Postgraduate, Wks S2W3-S2W12 [=10]

Course: AGLS 6202
Room: FFA 271

T
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Postgradua
te, Wks
S2W4-
S2W12 [=9]

Course:
AGLS 6004
Room: FFA
271
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